
AE 5050.507
Пакет с комплектующими
Состояние: 19.05.2025 (Источник: rittal.com/kz-ru)

https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru
https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru
https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru


AE 5050.507 - Пакет с комплектующими для AE

Функции

Арт. № AE 5050.507

Подходит для арт. № 1030.500
1031.500
1034.500
1036.500
1037.500
1038.500
1039.500
1045.500
1050.500
1054.500
1055.500
1057.500
1058.500
1060.500
1076.500

Упаковка 1 шт.

Вес нетто 0.2

Gross weight 0.23

Код ТНВЭД 83024900

EAN 4028177708921

ETIM 9 EC002625

ECLASS 8.0 27189234
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